
Last pierogi sale for the 
year.	
  

BE SURE TO STOCK UP 
FOR THE SUMMERTIME! 

Uncle Paul’s Homemade Pierogies - Sale 
	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  $8.75	
  a	
  bag	
   	
   	
   $8.75	
  a	
  bag	
   	
   	
   $9.00	
  a	
  bag	
   	
  

Potato & Cheese   Weinkraut    Apple 
                      Combination of potato        A blend of imported German        Dessert Pierogie 
                             Mixed with cheese                     Kraut, potato with cheese 
 
 
      Individually Flash Frozen for your convenience.                                                               Questions? Contact Cory at coryemt@yahoo.com or 484-635-5766 

Name Phone Number Potato & Cheese 
QTY (dozen in bag) 

Weinkraut 
QTY (dozen in bag) 

Apple 
QTY (dozen in bag) 

Total 
Amount 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

TOTALS      

	
  

Benefits Liberty High School Grenadier Band and Orchestra 
                             Seller Name ______________ Phone _______________ 

	
  	
  

Orders are due ~ April 20th 
Delivery will be on May 11th ~ 9:30am to 10:30am 


